
	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  

 19th Yangphel Open Archery Tournament 2015
PUNAKHA	
  League	
  Fixture

7:30 AM 12:00 PM 7:30 AM 12:00 PM 7:30 AM 12:00 PM 7:30 AM 12:00 PM

Team	
  Desuup	
  2015 Gaseb	
  Bumree Agay	
  W/shop	
  Lobesa Tashi	
  Tagay Forester Hotel	
  Vara Charo	
  Nga Wang	
  Tshoen	
  Gap

Shaa	
  Dru Katayaana Zhamlha Puna	
  Technocrats Daw Gaki	
  Pelzom Samphel	
  Dhendup Gasa	
  Lamai	
  Singye

SHAB'S Z-­‐KAM Rinchen	
  Lekden Tashi	
  Delek	
  
Construction TTI	
  Khuruthang Amazing	
  Dragon	
  

Tours	
  &	
  Treks Dorji	
  Tse	
  Nga Bajob	
  Chhimi	
  
Construction

7:30 AM 12:00 PM 7:30 AM 12:00 PM 7:30 AM 12:00 PM 7:30 AM 12:00 PM

Shaa	
  Dru Rinchen	
  Lekden Charo	
  Nga TTI	
  Khuruthang Lhakhor	
  Nga Bazzar	
  Penza Charo	
  Nga Hotel	
  Phuensum

Tashi	
  Delek	
  ConstructionTeam	
  Desuup	
  2015 Tara	
  Imports Bajob	
  Chhimi	
  ConstructionGaki	
  Pelzom Shaa	
  Dru Tashi	
  Tagay Yuena	
  Mena

Amazing	
  Dragon	
  Tours	
  &	
  TreksForester Hotel	
  Phuensum Z-­‐KAM Katayaana Daw Wang	
  Tshoen	
  Gap Dhalay	
  Gelpo

7:30 AM 12:00 PM 7:30 AM 12:00 PM 7:30 AM 12:00 PM 7:30 AM 12:00 PM

Tara	
  Imports Short	
  Vacation Samphel	
  Dhendup Drukdra	
  Namgyel Yuena	
  Mena Hotel	
  Phuensum Dhalay	
  Gelpo Tara	
  Imports

Hotel	
  Vara SHAB'S Puna	
  Technocrats Amazing	
  Dragon	
  
Tours	
  &	
  Treks Zhamlha Agay	
  W/shop	
  Lobesa Team	
  Desuup	
  2015 Lhakhor	
  Nga

Gaseb	
  Bumree TTI	
  Khuruthang Gasa	
  Lamai	
  Singye Z-­‐KAM Bazzar	
  Penza Forester Daw Drukdra	
  Namgyel

7:30 AM 12:00 PM 7:30 AM 12:00 PM 7:30 AM 12:00 PM 7:30 AM

Short	
  Vacation SHAB'S Dorji	
  Tse	
  Nga Puna	
  Technocrats Samphel	
  Dhendup Tashi	
  Tagay Dorji	
  Tse	
  Nga Rinchen	
  Lekden

Wang	
  Tshoen	
  Gap Gasa	
  Lamai	
  Singye Tashi	
  Delek	
  
Construction Gaki	
  Pelzom Lhakhor	
  Nga Hotel	
  Vara Drukdra	
  Namgyel Bazzar	
  Penza

Gaseb	
  Bumree Katayaana Bajob	
  Chhimi	
  
Construction Zhamlha Yuena	
  Mena Agay	
  W/shop	
  Lobesa Dhalay	
  Gelpo Short	
  Vacation
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Friday July 24 Saturday July 25 Sunday July 26 Monday  July 27
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Tuesday July 28 Wednesday July 29 Thursday July 30 Friday July 31

Sunday July 19
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Monday July 20 Tuesday July 21 Wednesday July 22 Thursday July 23
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Thursday  July 16 Friday July 17 Saturday July 18


